
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
       

Port  Ludlow 
VOICE 

 

MONTHLY MAGAZINE 
 

The Port Ludlow Voice is a monthly magazine sharing the 
happenings and news of our area. We also provide spotlights and 
features of local businesses and nonprofits. The magazine is 
distributed free to over 2,500 residences in and near Port 
Ludlow, WA. 

 
The Voice is a volunteer-run publication and a 501(c)(4). 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JOIN OUR CURRENT ADVERTISERS 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

56% 

44% 

Avg Household Income: 
$123,285 
 
2,500 Residences in & near Port Ludlow 
 

Port Ludlow Population (2024): 
3,195.    
 



 
RATES 

 
Monthly 

 
6 Months {10% off) 

 
12 Months {10% off) 

 
Ad Type 

 
Inside 
pages 

 
Inside 
cover 

 
Inside 
pages 

 
Inside 
cover 

 
Inside 
pages 

 
Inside 
cover 

 
1 Page Color 

 
$800 

 
$960 

 
$4,320 

 
$5,184 

 
$8,640 

 
$10,368 

 
1 Page B&W 

 
$700 

 
 

 
$3,780 

 
 

 
$7,560 

 
 

 
½ Page Color 

 
$435 

 
$522 

 
$2,349 

 
$2,819 

 
$4,698 

 
$5,638 

 
½ Page B&W 

 
$375 

 
 

 
$2,025 

 
 

 
$4,050 

 
 

 
¼ Page Color 

 
$225 

 
$270 

 
$1,215 

 
$1,458 

 
$2,430 

 
$2,916 

 
¼ Page B&W 

 
$185 

 
 

 
$999 

 
 

 
$1,998 

 
 

 
1/s Page Color 

 
$112 

 
$135 

 
$605 

 
$726 

 
$1,209 

 
$1,452 

 
1/s Page B&W 

 
$90 

 
 

 
$486 

 
 

 
$972 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Full Page 
7.S"W x 9.75"H 

 
Half Page Horizontal 

7.S"W x 4.75"H 
 

Half Page Vertical 
3.63"W x 9.75" H 

 
Quarter Page 

3.63"W x 4.75"H 
 

Eighth Page 
3.63"W x 2.25"H 

 
All ads are due by the 8th 
for the following month 

issue. Email ads to 
display@plvoice.org. Ads 

must be in pdf format. 

ADVERTISING WITH US 
•  The Port Ludlow Voice offers our advertisers the opportunity to get in front of residents who value quality 

work and want to support community-minded businesses. Distribution is free! As Port Ludlow grows, 
more people read our publication as the Voice is delivered free to all residents. 

• The Port Ludlow Voice is a high-quality magazine that is also available in local banks, stores, clubs, realty, 
and medical offices, as well as the tourist visitor centers in and near Port Ludlow, WA. 

• Our publication focuses on local events and activities and showcases local businesses to our sizable 
readership. 

 

 

 

 

mailto:display@plvoice.org


RATES 3 Months 6 Months (10% off) 12 Months (10% off)

Skyscraper - Top - 160px x 600px $90 $162 $324

Leaderboard - Top - 728px x 90px $90 $162 $324

Leaderboard - Below Fold - 728px x 90px $70 $126 $252

Mini Banner - Top - 350px x 50px $84 $151 $302

Mini Banner - Below Fold - 350px x 50px $66 $119 $238

Square Ads - 160px x 160px $30 $54 $108

WEB ADVERTISING

Let the Port Ludlow Voice help you build your business through classified 
advertising. Reach out to find your next employee or perhaps sell something you 
no longer use. 

Our rates are very reasonable and will fit any savvy business owner's budget. 

Minimal Ad: 24 words for $17. Each additional word over 24 words is $0.60. 

Email your questions or ad and contact information to classified@plvoice.org. 

The deadline for new ads, changes, or cancellations is the 8th of the month for 
the following month's issue.  Ads will run until canceled.  

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING

Please email classified@plvoice.org 
for classified ads

Questions about web ads and artwork should sent to webad@plvoice.org. 
Ad formats accepted include GIF, PNG or JPG.  

mailto:webad@plvoice.org

	PLV_2024-09-20_Media Kit.pdf
	PLV Media Kit display ad 2024-09-20.pdf
	PLV_2024-9-20_Media-Kit
	MONTHLY MAGAZINE
	JOIN OUR CURRENT ADVERTISERS


	PLV Media Kit display ad 2024-09-20.pdf



